
CURRENT PRICE LIST    from 21st April 2023 
Adult  Ex GST In GST 

Single Service  $3750 $4125 

Dual Service  $3950 $4290 

Equipment & Logistics  $1650 $1185 

NACS – All inclusive cremation  $3700 $4070 

NABS – Burial At Cost for Cemetery Fees inc Opening/Closing and 
Interment Fees $2780 $3058 

Memorial Service  $2000 $2200 

Receive and Conduct  $1800 $1980 

Saturday Surcharges (fee additional to our professional fees) 
Cremation or Burial 
 

 $1200 $1320 

Sunday Surcharge  $1500 $1650 

Children to 7 years 

Single Service  $1450 $1595 

Dual Service  $1450 $1595 

Mortuary & Transportation  $675 742.50 

Stillborn Up to 20 weeks gestation (NACS) $900 $990 

Baby Funerals  21 weeks gestation to 1 month old (Service) $1800 $1980 

Other Service 

After Hours Transfer   $500 $550 

Out of Town Transfers This will apply for rural Funeral Homes $.85 / KM   

Long Haul Transfers Per Km – there and back   

Embalming  $1450 $1595 

Temporary Preservation  $750 $825 

Body Holding after 10 days $55.00 dollars (per day) $50 $55 
Coffin – craftwood 6’0” x 20” x 12” 
 

Trend  $1600 $1760 

Coffin - timber Entry Level  $3700 $4070 

Coffin - environmental Entry Level $3500 $3850 

Oversize coffin (d) 6’3” x 22” x 13”  $200 $220 

Oversize coffin (e) 6’6” x 24” x 14”  $300 $330 

Custom made oversize coffin  TBC TBC 

Custom paint colour From TBC TBC 

Cardboard Packaging  $200 $220 

Bio Seal – Hermatic Seal System  $1450 $1595 

Family Cars  (3 Hours) – No discount on 2nd 3rd cars  $400 $440 

Limousine  At cost At cost 

After Hours Viewing  For 2 hours  $100.00 each hour after $300 $330 

Rosary  Off site viewing/separate to service $400 $440 

Chapel Hire Chapel for 2 hours ($330/hour thereafter) No Charge  

Shroud  $200 $220 

Tribute slideshow Including one DVD/USB copy $100 $110 

Extra DVD’s  $ $ 



CURRENT PRICE LIST    from 21st April 2023 
Death Certificate Certified copies and registered postage $100 $110 

Orders of Service – Set up + print  $2 $2.20 

Mass Booklets – Set up + Print  $5 $5.50 

Bookmarks  At cost  

Holy Cards  At cost  

Candle  $30 $33 

Memorial Book  $70 $77 

Photo Frame  $30 $33 

Mounted Crucifix  Return Mount $125 $137.50 

Postage of Ashes Within Australia from $88.00 At cost   

Grave Marker  $250 $275 

Cremation urn/jewellery Prices starting from $80 $88 

Administration Fee for Pre-Paid  $250 $275 

Disbursement 

Attending Practitioner Cremation 
Certificate From $150.00 / As charged by practitioner At Cost $ 

Medical Referee’s Cremation Permit  From $120.00 / As charged by practitioner At Cost $ 

Clergy Offering  At cost  

Celebrant Fee  At cost   

Press Notices Death & Funeral Notice Approximately  At cost  

Floral Tributes (casket cover) From $440   

Church Flowers From $155 each    

Grave Digger  At cost  

Catering 

Package 1 /per person Minimum 30 people $14 $15.40 

Package 2 /per person Minimum 30 people $17 $18.40 

Cleaning Fee  $100 $110 

Other charges 
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